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Heidolph Manual Vacuum Regulator €441.00

plus VAT &
Shipping
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For Hei-VAP Core [ Hei-VAP Expert [ Hei-VAP Ultimate For controlling existing valve-controlled vacuum pumps or house
vacuum Scale: 0 to 1020 mbar Scale graduation in 50 mbar steps The connection is designed for hoses of 8 mm inner
diameter Mounting on the evaporator itself is possible. A stand is included A vacuum valve is not required Dimensions:

W80 / H150 / D8O mm

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

BH-2099
Heidolph
104159126
4058072784331
0.74

Room temperature
0.62000 kg
Germany
Bavaria

0.20000 m
0.11000 m
0.21000 m
0.00500000 ccm

84818059
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